
ED

Date

7/3/2020 Friday

P:.G.C

7/1/2020 Wednesday

7/10/2020 Priday
7/20/2020 Monday

Day

7/21/2020 Tuesday

7/24/2020 Friday

7/22/2020 Wednesday

7/23/2020 Thursday

7/29/2020 Wednesday

8/1/2020 Saturday

8/5/2020

8/3/2020 Monday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

8/4/2020 Tuesday

8/15/2020

8/12/2020 Wednesday

9/14/2020

9/15/2020

8/22/2020 Saturday

8/30/2020 Sunday

Wednesday

9/5/2020 Saturday

9/7/2020 Monday

10/2/2020

Saturday

JAIPUR

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Monday

9/24/2020 Thursday

9/26/2020 Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Academic Calendar (Session 2020-21)

Particular

Id-ul
Zuha(Bakrid)/RH
Raksha Bandhan

Holiday

Janmashtami
Holiday

Ganesh
Chaturthi/RH
Muharram/RH

College Activity (Proposed)

Online Webinar on "Spectroscopic Techniques and
Applications"

Career Counselling Session for 12th Students (Online)

Hea.,!QAC

Carcer Counselling Session for 12th Students (Online)

Faculty Development Program

Career Counselling Session for 12th Students(Online)

Welcome and Orientation Day for lI& 1IIYear UG
Students(ONLINE MODE)

Starting ofNew Session for UG Part-II & III Students(ONLINE
MODE)

Independence Day Celebration (0NLINE MODE)

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (ONLINE MODE)

Teacher's Day Celebration(ONLINE MODE)

Starting ofNew Session (2020-21) PG Final Year
Students(ONLINE MODE)

Hindi Diwas Poster & Slogan Activity(ONLINE MODE)

Starting of Competition Classes & Welcome and Orientation
Day for UG Part-I Students (ONLINE MODE)

St.Wilfred's PGCollege

NSS Day Celebration(ONLINE MODE)

Remedial Classes

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
Celebration (ONLINE MODE)

Principa!
(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. College

Jain



1002020 uesday

10/77200 Wednesday

10/10/2020 Saturlay

10/15/2020 Thursday

10/17/2020 Saturday
10/24/2020 Saturday

10/25/2020 Sunday

1028/2020 Wednesday
10/30/2020 lPrickay

10/3\/2020 Saturday

11/12/2020 Thurscday

11/13/2020 Priday

|/14/2020 Saturday

|/15/2020 Sunday
11/16/2020 Monday

I1/23/2020 Wedncsday
11/28/2020 Saturday

12/1/2020 Tuesday

12/2/2020 Wednesday

12/7/2020

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

1/1/202 1

12/22/2020 Tuesday
12/24/2020 Thursday

12/25/2020 Friday
12/26/2020 Saturday

12/28/2020

l/4/2021
I/S/2021

/26/2021
I/29/2021

Monday

Wilt

JAIPUR

Monday

Friday

1/6/2021 Wednesday

1/13/2021 Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday

a6

(AMiliatel to the University ofRajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Mndllhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Navratra Sthupana
Iloliday

Durgastni l loliday
Dusschra lloliclay

ld-c-Milud /RL

Dlan Teras
DiwaliHoliduy

Govardhan Puja

lloliday
BhaiDooj lloliday

Guru Nanak
Jayanti/RH

Christmas Day

Republic Day

WorkdWilllife Week & Quiz Competitlon(ONLINE)

Natlonal Webinar on Bio-Diversity

NutionalWcbiuar on"Revisiting Our MentalWelI Being during

Stress"

Workshop on Sol Sklls for B.A. Students(ONLINE)

Academic Audit

Remedial Classes

DiwaliCelcbration & Rangoli Compctition (0NLINE)

Head,JQAC

St. Wilfred's PG College

Diwali lHolidays

Remedial Classes

AIDS Awareness Program (ONLINE)

Starting nd Orientation of New Session (2020-21) PG
(Previous) Students (ONLINE MODE)

Career Development & Personality Grooming
Scssion(ONLINE)

Virtual Celebration of National Mathematician Day(Poster,
Quiz & PPT Competition)

Christmas Celebration

Remedial Classes
Virtual Listening SkillProgram

New Year Celebration (ONLNE MODE)

NSS 3 Days Special Camp (ONLINE)

Anandam Activity for UG & PG Students

Republic Day Celebration(ONLINE)
Academic Audit

Principal

(Dr.
FAREEDÅ

HASANI)

st Wilfred's P.G. College

Jaipur



REI

1/30/2021

2/1/202 1

2/2/2021

2/3/2021

2/5/2021

2/6/2021

2/S/2021

2/9/202 1

2/4/2021 Thursday

2/10/2021
2/11/2021

3/24/2021
3/25/2021
3/26/2021

3/27/202 1

3/28/2021

2/12/2021 Friday

3/29/2021

Snturday

Monday

4/12/2021

Tuesday

2/13/2021 Saturday
2/16/2021

4/13/2021

3/22/2021 Monday

Wednesday

Friday

2/24/2021 Wednesday
2/27/2021 Saturday
3/17/2021 Wednesday
3/19/2021 Friday

Saturday

3/23/2021 Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday

4/25/2021

Wednesday

Thursday

4/27/2021

Wii

Tuesday

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday

4/16/2021 Friday

Tuesday

4/14/2021 Wednesday

4/15/2021 Thursday

4/17/2021 Saturday

4/20/2021 Tuesday

4/22/2021 Thursday

4/24/2021 Saturday

4/21/2021 Wednesday Ram Navami

Scctor-10, MeeraMarg, Madhyan Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

JAIPUR

Sunday

Tuesday

(Afiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Holi Holiday

Mahaveer Jayanti

Remedial Classes

Sports Weck

INTERNAL EXAMINATION

Basant Panchami Celebration

Guest Lecture on "Uranium: Element Information, Properties
and Uses" by Eminent Scientist

Head,QAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

Remedial Classes
NSS Activity

Webinar on "Wellness Session"

Guest Lecture on Targeting Mineral Potential Arca Through
Remote Sensing Techniques

Revision Classes
Revision Classes

Revision Classes
Revision Classes
Revision Classes

PRE UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

Annual PG Exams
Holiday

Webinar on "Voluntary Efforts for Saving the Earth and
Environment"

Special Lecture on the Occasion ofNational Panchayti Raj Day

National Webinar on "Online Education during CORONA
Pandemic: Future Possibilities and Aspects"

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁHASANI)

st Wilfred's P.G. Colleg

laipur



/29/2021 Thuluy
/30/2021

S//2020 nturuy

S/M2021 Monday

S/1-/2020

S/25/202I

R/29/2021

6/1/2020

6/5/2021

6/8/2021

6/12/2021

6/15/202
6/17/202|

G/1 B/20)2I

(6/19/202
G25/2021

6/26/2021

6/211202 |
G/28/202|

I'riday

G/29/202 1

6/30/202

Prllay

Tuesdny.

Sinlurday

Monday

""uosday

Saturcay.

Tuosduy

Saturdny

T'uonduy

Thurscday.

Priday

Saturday
Iriday

Suturduy

Sumdey

Monduy.

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE
(AITliaed to the University of Rajasthan)

"'uesdoy

JAIPUR

Wednesloy.

Collegs

Sector-10), MeernMarg, Malliyam MarE, Mansarovar, Saipur-302020

World Hvlronnont
Duy

Renedial Classes

Remelil Classes

Webinar n Chld Iahor: Pulling Don the Innocence

CommencSment ofPreparatiom Icaye for (University

lznnninatlon for tJG and PG students

Iloliday/4s!

Weblnar o)Career Opportunities in Arts B fhurmanities

Weblur on "Career opportinities in Commerce Picld afer 12t
Class"

Weblnnr on "Wortd No T'obaceo 1ay"/ Wehinar on New
Normal LÄfe Afier Lockdown

Wabinar o "npaet ofCOVID 19 on IndianBeonomy"

Celebration

Webinar on Career Opportunities as 1ntreprencurs in Startup for
Youngsters

Wcbinar on "ChildProteetion & Care in COVID- 19

Pandemie"

Head,QAC
st. WIlfrod's PG College

Webinar on "Scope of Applied Science in Job Placement &
Rescarcl Area"

Onllne Career Counsclling Session or 12Uh class students

Jigyasha Crasl Course

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÅ

HASANI)

st WIlfred's P.G. College

12jnr


